
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks And Tourism 

PS4 11-17

Madden 20 ESports League
GAMERTAG TEAM

1 Ediesel8834 Vikings
2 Ima_Dawg_Ya 49ers
3 AllDayXD Packers
4 lul_mike_400 Bills
5 Truly_angelGod Chiefs
6 U2-Lionel Saints
7 ImNot-gOOd-Urbad Vikings
8 yComboTutorial Texans

6:00 PM 8 vs 1 6:00 PM 6 vs 1
6:00 PM 5 vs 4 6:00 PM 3 vs 4
6:00 PM 6 vs 3 6:00 PM 2 vs 5
6:00 PM 2 vs 7 6:00 PM 8 vs 7

6:00 PM 4 vs 8 6:00 PM 4 vs 2
6:00 PM 2 vs 6 6:00 PM 3 vs 8
6:00 PM 5 vs 3 6:00 PM 5 vs 1
6:00 PM 7 vs 1 6:00 PM 6 vs 7

6:00 PM 8 vs 5 6:00 PM 6 vs 8
6:00 PM 1 vs 2 6:00 PM 1 vs 4
6:00 PM 4 vs 6 6:00 PM 7 vs 5
6:00 PM 3 vs 7 6:00 PM 2 vs 3

6:00 PM 7 vs 4 6:00 PM 4 vs 5
6:00 PM 1 vs 3 6:00 PM 1 vs 8
6:00 PM 5 vs 6 6:00 PM 7 vs 2
6:00 PM 8 vs 2 6:00 PM 3 vs 6

Thu, Jun 11, 2020

Mon, Jun 01, 2020 Mon, Jun 15, 2020

All regular season games will be played at 6:00 PM on Monday's and Thursday's. Home team is the second team listed. 

League Regulations

Saturday, June 20 - Monday, June 22

Thu, Jun 04, 2020 Thu, Jun 18, 2020

Mon, May 25, 2020 Mon, Jun 08, 2020

Thu, May 28, 2020

1) Players will have a 10-minute grace period to join the game within the scheduled game time. If a player does not arrive within the 10 

minutes the game will be ruled a forfeit and the player who logged on to play during scheduled time will get the win. (Screen shot of proof 

will need to be submitted with time and date).
2) No microphones allowed

Playoff Tournament                                          
Times and Locations TBD

All Teams Participate in Playoffs


